
6535 Midway Road, Williamston,
29697, SC

https://searchrealestate.co/properties/6535-midway-road/williamston/sc/29697/MLS_ID_1551390

Price - $960,000

Bedrooms

5

 

Baths

3

 

Half Baths

1

 

SqFt

5799

 

Lot Size

3.9300

 

DOM

130 Days

Features

Exterior

Satellite Dish
 

Cooling

Central Air
Damper Controlled

 

Heating

Forced Air
Wall Furnace
Heat Pump

Floors

Carpet



Ceramic Tile
Wood

 

Roof

Architectural
 

Laundry Features

Sink
1st Floor
Electric Dryer Hookup
Washer Hookup
Laundry Room

Security Features

Smoke Detector(s)
 

Appliances

Cooktop
Dishwasher
Disposal
Self Cleaning Oven
Oven
Refrigerator
Electric Cooktop
Electric Oven
Double Oven
Microwave
Gas Water Heater

 

Community Features

None

Interior Features

2nd Stair Case
Bookcases
High Ceilings
Ceiling Fan(s)
Ceiling -
Cathedral/Vaulted
Ceiling - Smooth
Tray Ceiling(s)
Countertops-Solid
Surface
Walk-In Closet(s)
Split Floor Plan
Pantry

 

Utilities

Cable Available
 

Fireplace Features

Gas Log
Ventless
Wood Burning
Masonry
See Through

Window Features

Window Treatments
Vinyl/Aluminum Trim
Insulated Windows

 

Lot Features

2 - 5 Acres
Few Trees

 

Style

Ranch
Traditional

Other



Electric
Multi-Units
Propane
Damper Controlled
None



Description

The search is over. Welcome to your forever dream home. Situated on 4 picturesque acres is this
custom 5700+ SF brick mason's own home, in the country surrounded by beautiful farmland.
Conveniently located 2 miles from I-85 exit #32 halfway between Greenville and Anderson,
Charlotte and Atlanta. Split plan 5 BR, 3.5 Bath. Outside city limits and no subdivision or HOA. Two
attached garages total 1650 SF. Garage 1 measures 27x26. Garage 2 measures 27x27 with the
concrete circle driveway passing through it. Inside you will find a large kitchen with dual walk-in
pantries, solid maple cabinets, Corian countertops, tile backsplash and double oven. A see-
through, 2-sided brick wood-burning fireplace with gas logs straddles living room and den. Laundry
room off garage entry with cabinets, sink and ceramic tile floor. Primary BR has two walk-in closets
and a double trey ceiling. Primary bath has granite countertops, jacuzzi and walk-in shower with
dual heads. LR is 24x20 and has a single trey ceiling. Large sunroom with western exposure has
vaulted ceiling . Other ceilings 9'. Solid oak T&G 3/4" hardwood floors throughout downstairs.
Upstairs BR is 17x16 with its own private bath and oversized walk-in closet. 3 large rec rooms that
have multiple possibilities including game room, living room, gym or additional bedroom. Solid
maple T&G 3/4" hardwood floors throughout upstairs. Two staircases leading to upstairs, one
inside house and one from garage. With installation of kitchenette, it's possible to have separate
living quarters upstairs with private parking and access. Attic has spray foam insulation and plenty
of storage. Outside is a 30x20 detached combo utility 2-car carport. 3.93 acres has 428' of road
frontage and can possibly be split. Land is mainly flat and open with numerous mature hardwoods
and bluebirds scattered throughout. Natural gas at road. House is 5731 heated and finished SF:
3272 first floor 2459 second floor. BY APPOINTMENT ONLY AND MUST PROVIDE PROOF OF
FUNDS OR PRE-QUALIFICATION LETTER FOR SHOWINGS. Central vac system is inoperable
and seller will not repair.



SEE THIS PROPERTY

James Schiller

Realtor, Brand Name Real Estate

Phone: 18434788061

Email: jameseschiller@gmail.com

Check On Site

https://searchrealestate.co/properties/6535-midway-road/williamston/sc/29697/MLS_ID_1551390

Location



6535 Midway Road, Williamston, 29697, SC


